
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A
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SUMMARY 0.00 4,510,920.00 4,510,920.00 0.00 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 5,047,364.68 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 0.00 5,047,364.68 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 0.00 5,047,364.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.004,071,820.00Unreleased Appropriations 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.004,071,820.00 4,071,820.000.00 0.004,071,820.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,071,820.00 4,071,820.00 0.000.00 0.004,071,820.000.000.00

II. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND 0.00 4,071,820.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 4,071,820.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 4,071,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses 0.00 249,183.10 249,183.10 0.00 161,403.10 0.00 87,780.00 249,183.10 0.00 0.00 249,183.10 0.00 249,183.10 0.00 0.00 249,183.10 0.00 249,183.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 249,183.10 249,183.10 0.00 161,403.10 0.00 87,780.00 249,183.10 0.00 0.00 249,183.10 0.00 249,183.10 0.00 0.00 249,183.10 0.00 249,183.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 741,222.00 741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 741,222.00 741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 741,222.00 741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 741,222.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 2,994,363.23 2,994,363.23 0.00 (939,826.77) 0.00 3,934,190.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 2,994,363.23 2,994,363.23 0.00 (939,826.77) 0.00 3,934,190.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 2,994,363.23 2,994,363.23 0.00 (939,826.77) 0.00 3,934,190.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.002,994,363.23 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 2,994,363.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 37,201.67 37,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 0.00 37,201.67 37,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 0.00 37,201.67 37,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.0037,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 37,201.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 49,850.00 49,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 49,850.00 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 0.00 49,850.00 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 0.00 49,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 49,850.00 49,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 49,850.00 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 0.00 49,850.00 0.00 0.00 49,850.00 0.00 49,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 30,950.00 30,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,950.00 30,950.00 0.00 0.00 30,950.00 0.00 0.0030,950.00 0.00 30,950.00 0.00 30,950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 18,900.00 18,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,900.00 18,900.00 0.00 0.00 18,900.00 0.00 0.0018,900.00 0.00 18,900.00 0.00 18,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

536,444.68439,100.00Unobligated Allotment 536,444.68 0.00 975,544.68439,100.00 439,100.000.00 0.00439,100.00 0.00536,444.68 0.00 0.00 0.00975,544.68 975,544.68 0.000.00 0.00439,100.000.000.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 975,544.68 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 975,544.68 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 975,544.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 975,544.68 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 975,544.68 536,444.68 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 975,544.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,497.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

General Services 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 439,100.00 439,100.00 0.00 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 847,396.75 408,296.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 408,296.75847,396.75 0.00 439,100.00 0.00 847,396.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 4,510,920.00 4,510,920.00 0.00 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 5,047,364.68 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 0.00 5,047,364.68 536,444.68 0.00 4,510,920.00 0.00 5,047,364.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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